
Sporthalle
SP4-SP5 Sporthalle

SP1-SP3

Cafeteria
Aula

V
e
rw

a
lt

u
n

g

W
er

ks
ta

tt

M
et

al
l

W
e
r
k
s
ta

tt
E
le

k
tr

o

Brinkstraße

M
ag
d
al
en

en
st
ra
ß
e

Johann-Dom
ann-Straße

201-228

4
1

1
-4

3
5

W
4

1
3

-W
4

2
7

W
2

4
0

-W
2

4
2

6
0

1
-6

1
9

511-5
37

1-48301-336
101-126

Zufahrt Haus E/F nur über Hauswörmannsweg!

V
H
S
/

B
B
W

 7
01-

718 

Postanschrift:
Berufsbildende Schulen 
des Landkreises Osnabrück
Brinkstraße 17

49080 Osnabrück

Telefon:0541 982230

www.bbs-os-brinkstr.de
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Abmessungen des Streifens

22mm x 5554mm

Stellplatzbreite 2500mm.

Stellplatzlänge 5000mm.

Parkwinkel 70deg.

Anzahl der Stellplätze 0

Lehrkräfte
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